F E A T U R E S
Cover: Cover not included
Installation type: Floor-standing
Shape: Round
Taphole configuration: 1 taphole
C A R M E N
Vitreous china bidet
D I M E N S I O N S
Length 370 mm
Width 560 mm
Height 400 mm
C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S
0 0 W h i t e
T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S
190
435
155
115
6080
170
400 430
160
370
290
280
560
120
400
370
290
280
160
560
120
400
250
65
35
120
100
195
R E F :  A 3 5 7 0 A 4 0 0 0
1/1© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 28-02-2024 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-bidet-3570A4..0?sku=A3570A4000
C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H
SUPRALIT® bidet lid
8 0 6 B 5 0 . . B
Bidet mixer with click clack
waste
5 A 6 A 4 B C 0 0
Carmen
Carmen is a tribute to one of
Roca’s most iconic basins of the
1940s, which comes back with a
clear vintage character to become
a vitreous china and furniture
collection with the latest
innovations in the design of
bathroom spaces.
R E F :  A 3 5 7 0 A 4 0 0 0
2/1© Copyright 2024, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | 28-02-2024 | https://www.uk.roca.com/products/vitreous-china-bidet-3570A4..0?sku=A3570A4000